
座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W201-1 -97610.568 -2530.599

W201-2 -97612.926 -2535.012

W201-3 -97636.625 -2542.063

W201-4 -97639.275 -2540.647

W201-5 -97670.403 -2440.152

W201-6 -97668.977 -2437.512

W201-7 -97644.159 -2430.031

W201-8 -97639.757 -2432.404

W201-21 -97651.507 -2501.158

W201-22 -97656.680 -2484.457

W201-23 -97659.291 -2476.026

W201-24 -97655.588 -2433.476

W201-25 -97634.998 -2448.415

W201-26 -97629.463 -2467.034

W201-27 -97626.948 -2475.494

W201-28 -97621.967 -2492.253

W201-29 -97644.285 -2471.502

W201-30 -97649.819 -2452.883
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W201-1-1 1323.00

㎡W201-1-2 541.16

㎡W201-2 274.51

㎡W201-3 307.14

㎡W201-4 628.49

㎡W201-5 300.70

㎡合計 3375.00
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W201-1-1

W201-28 -97621.967 40.938 -2492.253 -29.441 -102028.439369 2874067.283221 286-33-17 89-46-44 40.004

W201-1 -97610.568 9.040 -2530.599 -42.760 -22877.241237 4173786.786487 241-53-09 135-19-52 5.004

W201-2 -97612.926 -26.057 -2535.012 -11.465 66054.876928 1119124.919499 196-34-10 134-41-01 24.726

W201-3 -97636.625 -26.348 -2542.063 -5.635 66979.252857 550188.300423 151-52-35 135-18-25 3.004

W201-4 -97639.275 -14.881 -2540.647 40.906 37807.920892 -3994003.849868 107-12-36 135-20-01 41.341

W201-21 -97651.507 17.308 -2501.158 48.395 -43290.364471 -4725809.445361 16-46-33 89-33-57 30.853

合計 倍面積

面  積

2646.005598 -2646.005598 144.932

1323.0027994 1323.0027994



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W201-1-2

W201-27 -97626.948 34.713 -2475.494 -7.796 -85931.649507 761100.762475 286-33-17 89-46-44 17.483

W201-28 -97621.967 -24.558 -2492.253 -25.664 61205.431530 2505350.325617 196-46-33 90-13-16 30.853

W201-21 -97651.507 -34.713 -2501.158 7.796 86822.515110 -761292.219070 107-12-36 90-26-03 17.484

W201-22 -97656.680 24.558 -2484.457 25.664 -61013.974935 -2506241.191221 16-46-33 89-33-57 31.053

合計 倍面積

面  積

1082.322198 -1082.322198 96.873

541.1610993 541.1610993



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W201-2

W201-26 -97629.463 32.343 -2467.034 0.532 -79790.692022 -51931.142062 286-33-17 89-46-44 8.826

W201-27 -97626.948 -27.217 -2475.494 -17.423 67374.531770 1700928.165149 196-46-33 90-13-16 31.053

W201-22 -97656.680 -32.343 -2484.457 -0.532 80354.191298 51945.619138 107-12-36 90-26-03 8.826

W201-23 -97659.291 27.217 -2476.026 17.423 -67389.008846 -1701491.664425 16-46-33 89-33-57 31.154

合計 倍面積

面  積

549.022199 -549.022199 79.859

274.5110998 274.5110998



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W201-3

W201-30 -97649.819 -20.591 -2452.883 14.938 50506.088271 -1458741.349312 106-33-17 89-46-44 20.246

W201-24 -97655.588 5.661 -2433.476 22.852 -13775.766696 -2231645.558153 16-46-33 90-13-16 11.938

W201-7 -97644.159 15.831 -2430.031 1.072 -38470.636206 -104676.910669 331-39-55 134-53-22 5.001

W201-8 -97639.757 9.161 -2432.404 -18.384 -22282.980104 1795013.682454 286-33-17 134-53-22 16.703

W201-25 -97634.998 -10.063 -2448.415 -20.479 24637.576934 1999435.853482 196-46-33 90-13-16 15.481

合計 倍面積

面  積

614.282198 -614.282198 69.369

307.1410995 307.1410995



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W201-4

W201-29 -97644.285 -3.703 -2471.502 -42.550 9151.714580 4154730.231841 196-46-33 90-13-16 15.673

W201-23 -97659.291 -26.118 -2476.026 31.350 64668.582646 -3061612.718434 107-12-36 90-26-03 37.555

W201-5 -97670.403 -9.686 -2440.152 38.513 23635.284285 -3761625.480550 61-37-37 134-25-01 3.000

W201-6 -97668.977 14.815 -2437.512 6.676 -36110.781853 -652035.795247 16-46-33 135-08-56 13.984

W201-24 -97655.588 24.692 -2433.476 -33.990 -60087.817456 3319286.780189 286-33-17 89-46-44 39.670

合計 倍面積

面  積

1256.982202 -1256.982202 109.882

628.4911014 628.4911014



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W201-5

W201-25 -97634.998 20.356 -2448.415 -14.151 -49841.021925 1381642.478096 286-33-17 89-46-44 19.424

W201-26 -97629.463 -9.287 -2467.034 -23.087 22911.865439 2254012.358080 196-46-33 90-13-16 15.481

W201-29 -97644.285 -20.356 -2471.502 14.151 50310.999734 -1381773.902337 106-33-17 89-46-44 19.424

W201-30 -97649.819 9.287 -2452.883 23.087 -22780.441198 -2254482.335888 16-46-33 90-13-16 15.481

合計 倍面積

面  積

601.402050 -601.402050 69.810

300.7010250 300.7010250


